1000		mtc. 231	注意の 人名英国 かいまい ひとうせいどう	
KNOWALI MEN BY THESE PRES				90 Pag <b>1236</b> 4
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	ENTS: That FIRST	INTERSTATE BANK	OF OREGON, N.A.,	a national banking
association, being the identical associat	ion heretofore know	n as First National B	ank of Oregon, does	hereby certify and
declare that that certainR	EA1.	mortgage, I	bearing date the	28TH
day of	, 19 <u></u> ,made	and executed by	PATRICK JAMES	MCCARDELL AND
H ANNE MCCARDELL				
TO FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OR	EGON, N.A., securir	ng the payment of the s	sum of	
	DRED DOLLARS A	AND NO/100******	***	700 00++++
and recorded on the <u>7TH</u> day of	MAY	10 87	MR7	7700.00
of Records of REAL		, IV, I	in Book	_ at page <u>/825</u> _
of Records ofREAL	- Mortgages in and i	for the County of	KLAMATH	, State of
Oregon, together with the debt secured t	thereby, has been fu	utly paid, satisfied and	discharged, and the	County Clerk or
Recorder of saic County is hereby author	ized and requested to	concel the same of re	ecord.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRST IN1				
on its behalf by its duly authorized repress	entative this20T	H downed JI	nur	s to be executed
				1
			TE BANK OF OREG	
		( ten,	n. 1/11.	12 -
STATE OF OREGON,		By JENNY	ny All	
COUNTY OFMULTNOMAH	) ) SS		/	
	<u>}</u>	JUNE 2011	<u>н</u> А.	D.1990
Personally appeared	JENNY BURNS	1		
who, being duly sworn did say that he/she i	is the SUP	ERVISOR		
of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGO	DN.N.A., and that th	e caid instrument was si	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
authority of its Board of Directors) and here	the solution window of st	a salu mattanight was arg	ined in behalt of said	corporation by
(Notity Seal) (11 pl a Ahu	nie zaniu wieugeu sa	id instrument to be its	voluntary act and de	ed. Before me:
CAROL A SCHUG	才	- L'UNOL ( Notar	ry Public for Oregon	
NOTARY PUBLIC OF EGON ( My Commission Expires	13		7/2010	~
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE		My Commission Exp	ires 11-01-	<b>ў</b>
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGO	0N, N.A.			
DUNTAIN TITLE CO	terre de la composition de la	STATE OF OREGO County of Klama		
D BOX 5017			ain	
AMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Filed for record at re		
NHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: CARDELL		<u>Mountain</u> on this <u>22nd</u>	Title Co. day of June	· · · · 00
257 FARGO KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97	7603	at <u>1:57</u>	o'clockPM.	A.D., 19 <u>90</u> and duly recorded
		in Vol. <u>M90</u> Evelyn Bieł	of <u>Mortgages</u> hn County Cle	_ Page <u>12364</u> . erk
113;001;8601232;5001			autine Mus	elevater
		Fee, \$8.00		Deputy.
			n	
海道住所 法行行性 医水肿的 建化化物增长				

ALC: NO.

đ

\*90 JUN 22 PN 1 57

N-272 Y 6-86

SATISFACTION OF RECONDED MORTGAGE (REAL OR CHATTEL)